DATE
SCALE
DRAWN BY±2°
APPROVED BY
CHECKED BY
CUSTOMER NO.
DRAWING NO.
PART NO.

350%
500%
600%
Operating Time
30~125A 150A~200A
--- Min.100 H
Min. 100 H ---
Min. 4 H ---
90 ~ 3600 s ---
3 ~ 100 s 1 ~ 15 s
0.3 ~ 3 s ---
--- 0.3 ~ 5 s
0.1 ~ 1 s ---
--- 0.1 ~ 1 s
Part Number Rated Current(A) Voltage drop(mV)
AFD58-30A-M5(M6) 30 105
AFD58-40A-M5(M6) 40 90
AFD58-50A-M5(M6) 50 80
AFD58-60A-M5(M6) 60 80
AFD58-70A-M5(M6) 70 80
AFD58-80A-M5(M6) 80 75
AFD58-100A-M5(M6) 100 75
AFD58-125A-M5(M6) 125 75
AFD58-150A-M5(M6) 150 70
AFD58-175A-M5(M6) 175 70
AFD58-200A-M5(M6) 200 70
12.000.2
30.000.2
42.000.2
5.50M5: ±0.2(2X)